WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Wednesday 22 July 2022

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chair, Chief Executive and the Deputy
Chief Executive, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration
Number

11994
11995

11995a
11996

1997
11998
11998a
11999

12000

12001

12002
12003
12003A
12003B

12004

12005

Description of documents

Lease — Hexagon House, Avenue Four, Station
Lane, Witney (plus plan)

Settlement Agreement — Zinc Building,
Carterton

Duplicate

Underlease — Unit G, Swain Court, Avenue
Two, Station Lane, Witney (plus plan)
Lease — Garage 8 Brook Hill, Woodstock

Deed of Variation of Contract
Duplicate

Temporary Road Closure — High Street
including junction with Bushey Row to Bridge
Street, Bampton

Bampton Shirt Race — Thursday 2 June
20221(7:00-19:00)

Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
Banbury Road roundabout to High Street
junction with Cattle Market, Chipping Norton
(01:00 Sunday 5 June — 01:00 Monday 6 June
2022)

Temporary Road Closure — Station Lane to
High Street, Witney

Witney Carnival Procession

Saturday 9 July 2022 (07:30 to 13:00)

Lease — Unit A, Swain Court, Avenue Two,
Station Lane, Witney (plus plans)

S106 Agreement — | Farley Lane, Stonesfield
(plus plan)

Duplicate
Triplicate

Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
Alvescot Village.

Saturday 4 June 2022 (08:30 to 22:00)
Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
The Leys Chipping Norton

Saturday 4 June 2022 (12:00 to 20:00)

Parties in addition to the
Council

NP Hill and LM Hill

AT Autos Limited

Lee Marlow

Ubico

Michael Fallon

Chipping Norton Town
Council

Ron Spurs

Christopher Hoyles
(Trading as Witney
Kickboxing Club Ltd)
Orchid Homes and
Development Ltd (2)
Robert McHenry (3)

Ann Cadogan

Elaine Parsons



Registration
Number

12006

12007

12008

12009

12010

12011

12012

12013

12014

12015

12016

12017

12018

12019

12020

12021

Description of documents

Temporary Road Closure — Annual Levellers
Day Commemoration Parade

Saturday 21 May 2022 (12:00 to 13:00)
Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
Church Road, Church Hanborough

Friday 3 June 2022 (09:00 to 23:59)

Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
Weavers Close, Witney

Thursday 2 June 2022 (09:00 to 23:59)
Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
Saxon Way, Witney

Sunday 5 June 2022 (13:00 to 18:00)
Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
Friday 3 June 2022 (12:00 to 22:00)

Underlease — Unit ] Newman Court, Downs
Road, Witney (plus plans)

Temporary Road Closure — Witney Food
Festival, Church Green, Witney

Friday 20 May 2022 19:00 to Saturday 2| May
2022 19:00

Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
South Lawn, Witney

Sunday 5 June 2022 (12:00 to 23:59)
Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
Guild Close, Witney

Friday 3 June 2022 (12:00 to 18:00)

Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
Church Street Wootton

Friday 4 June 2022 (06:00 to 19:00)

Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
High Street, Ramsden

Saturday 5 June 2022 (06:00 to 19:00)
Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
The Green, Leafield

Saturday 5 June 2022 (11:00 to 20:00)
Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
Church Walk, Akeman Street/The Green,
Combe

Saturday 5 June 2022 (11:30 to 16:30)
Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
High Street, Standlake

Friday 4 June 2022 (12:00 to 17:00)

Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
Tristram Road, Ducklington

Thursday 3 June 2022 (11:00 to 18:00)
Temporary Road Closure — Witney Pride
Festival Day 23 May 2022 (00:00 to 24:30)

Parties in addition to the
Council

Tracey Walsh

Joe Hasell

Claire Sherlock

Neil Tanner

Lizzie Pickering

Rob Waller Ltd

St Marys Church

Steve Boyle

Jodie Tollett

Marlene Fisher

Steve MaclLennan

Elaine Nicklin

Sally Purcell

Katie Soame

Kate Keeler

Mazz Image



Registration
Number

12022

12023

12024

12025

12026

12027
12028

12029

12029A
12030

12031

12032
12033

12033A
12034

12034A
12034B
12035

12036

Description of documents

Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
Church lane, Spelsbury

Sunday 5 June 2022 (11:00 to 18:00)
Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
Priory Lane, Burford

Sunday 5 June 2022 (10:30 to 19:00)
Temporary Road Closure — Woodstock Jubilee
Big Lunch

Sunday 5 June 2022 (11:30 to 19:00)
Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
Rock Road, Carterton

Sunday 5 June 2022 (12:00 to 1600)
Temporary Road Closure — Eynsham Annual
Carnival and Shirt Race — 2 July 2022 (11:00 to
14:00)

DSI| — The Common Cottage, Grafton

Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
Wychwood Paddocks, Charlbury

Sunday 5 June 2022 (10:00 to 17:00)

Rent Deposit Deed — Unit | Newman Court,
Range Road, Witney

Duplicate

Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
Fox Lane, Westcote Barton

Saturday 4 June (11:00) to Sunday 5 June 2022
(10:00)

Temporary Road Closure — Jubilee Street Party
Swinbrook, Burford Road to Swinbrook Lane
and between Swinbrook Village Hall to The Old
Farm

Sunday 5 June 2022 (12:00 to 20:00)

Grant Agreement — Land at Walterbush Road,
Chipping Norton (plus plan)

Grant Agreement — Land at Walterbush Road,
Chipping Norton (plus plan)

Duplicate

Section 106 Agreement — Delly End Farm, Delly
End, Hailey (plus plan)

Duplicate
Triplicate
Lease — 33a High Street, Burford (plus plan)

Licence to carry out work — 33a High Street,
Burford

Parties in addition to the
Council
Rick Layland

Burford Town Council

Woodstock Town Council

Sandie Bayllis

Harold Jerred

Anthony Horn

Rob Waller Ltd

Green Axis Limited

Green Axix Limited

Simon Richard Henson
and Diana Susan Henson
(2)

Handelbanken Plc (3)

Derek Roger McGrath
and Ann Linda McGrath
Derek Roger McGrath
and Ann Linda McGrath



Registration
Number

12036A
12037

12037A
12038

21039
21040

21040A
21040B
21040C
21040D
21040E

21040F

12041

12041 A
12042

12042A
12043

12043A
12044

12044A
21044B
21044C

Description of documents

Duplicate
Rent Deposit Deed — 33a High Street, Burford

Duplicate

Temporary Road Closure — Cassington Bike
Night

Monday 27 June 2022 (13:00 to 23:00)

Form DS| — 86 Main Road, Long Hanborough

Deed of Variation — Land at Olivers Garage, 80-
82 Main Road, Long Hanborough (plus plans)

Duplicate
Triplicate
Quadruplicate
Quintuplicate
Sextuplicate
Sextuplicate

Rent Deposit Deed — Unit C Swain Court,
Avenue Two, Station Lane, Witney
Duplicate

Underlease — Unit C Swain Court, Avenue Two,
Station Lane, Witney (plus plans)
Duplicate

Section 106 Agreement — Cogges Chase,
Cogges Lane, Stanton Harcourt (plus plan)
Duplicate

Footpath Diversion Order — Harcomb Farm,
Chastleton (plus plans)
Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

Parties in addition to the
Council

Derek Roger McGrath
and Ann Linda McGrath

Martin Ritchie

Rectory Homes Ltd (2)
AIB Group (3)

Gillian Mary Breakspear
(4)

Kathleen Oliver (5)
Jason Hopkins (6)

Katy Pottinger (7)

Daniel Dixon (trading as
Dixon Automotives)

Daniel Dixon (trading as
Dixon Automotives)

Kerry Patricia Pidsley and
Robert Edward Pidsley

Chief Executive
[l July 2022
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