WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Wednesday 22 July 2022

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chair, Chief Executive and the Deputy Chief Executive, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
11994	Lease – Hexagon House, Avenue Four, Station Lane, Witney (plus plan)	
11995	Settlement Agreement – Zinc Building, Carterton	NP Hill and LM Hill
11995a	Duplicate	
11996	Underlease – Unit G, Swain Court, Avenue Two, Station Lane, Witney (plus plan)	AT Autos Limited
11997	Lease – Garage 8 Brook Hill, Woodstock	Lee Marlow
11998	Deed of Variation of Contract	Ubico
11998a	Duplicate	
11999	Temporary Road Closure – High Street including junction with Bushey Row to Bridge Street, Bampton Bampton Shirt Race – Thursday 2 June	Michael Fallon
12000	2021(7:00-19:00) Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party Banbury Road roundabout to High Street junction with Cattle Market, Chipping Norton (01:00 Sunday 5 June – 01:00 Monday 6 June 2022)	Chipping Norton Town Council
12001	Temporary Road Closure – Station Lane to High Street, Witney Witney Carnival Procession Saturday 9 July 2022 (07:30 to 13:00)	Ron Spurs
12002	Lease – Unit A, Swain Court, Avenue Two, Station Lane, Witney (plus plans)	Christopher Hoyles (Trading as Witney Kickboxing Club Ltd)
12003	S106 Agreement – I Farley Lane, Stonesfield (plus plan)	Orchid Homes and Development Ltd (2) Robert McHenry (3)
12003A	Duplicate	respect of terrein (3)
12003B	Triplicate	
12004	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party Alvescot Village. Saturday 4 June 2022 (08:30 to 22:00)	Ann Cadogan
12005	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party The Leys Chipping Norton Saturday 4 June 2022 (12:00 to 20:00)	Elaine Parsons

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
12006	Temporary Road Closure – Annual Levellers Day Commemoration Parade Saturday 21 May 2022 (12:00 to 13:00)	Tracey Walsh
12007	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party Church Road, Church Hanborough Friday 3 June 2022 (09:00 to 23:59)	Joe Hasell
12008	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party Weavers Close, Witney Thursday 2 June 2022 (09:00 to 23:59)	Claire Sherlock
12009	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party Saxon Way, Witney Sunday 5 June 2022 (13:00 to 18:00)	Neil Tanner
12010	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party Friday 3 June 2022 (12:00 to 22:00)	Lizzie Pickering
12011	Underlease – Unit J Newman Court, Downs Road, Witney (plus plans)	Rob Waller Ltd
12012	Temporary Road Closure – Witney Food Festival, Church Green, Witney Friday 20 May 2022 19:00 to Saturday 21 May 2022 19:00	St Marys Church
12013	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party South Lawn, Witney Sunday 5 June 2022 (12:00 to 23:59)	Steve Boyle
12014	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party Guild Close, Witney Friday 3 June 2022 (12:00 to 18:00)	Jodie Tollett
12015	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party Church Street Wootton Friday 4 June 2022 (06:00 to 19:00)	Marlene Fisher
12016	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party High Street, Ramsden Saturday 5 June 2022 (06:00 to 19:00)	Steve MacLennan
12017	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party The Green, Leafield Saturday 5 June 2022 (11:00 to 20:00)	Elaine Nicklin
12018	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party Church Walk, Akeman Street/The Green, Combe	Sally Purcell
12019	Saturday 5 June 2022 (11:30 to 16:30) Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party High Street, Standlake Friday 4 June 2022 (12:00 to 17:00)	Katie Soame
12020	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party Tristram Road, Ducklington Thursday 3 June 2022 (11:00 to 18:00)	Kate Keeler
12021	Temporary Road Closure – Witney Pride Festival Day 23 May 2022 (00:00 to 24:30)	Mazz Image

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
12022	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party Church lane, Spelsbury Sunday 5 June 2022 (11:00 to 18:00)	Rick Layland
12023	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party Priory Lane, Burford Sunday 5 June 2022 (10:30 to 19:00)	Burford Town Council
12024	Temporary Road Closure – Woodstock Jubilee Big Lunch Sunday 5 June 2022 (11:30 to 19:00)	Woodstock Town Council
12025	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party Rock Road, Carterton Sunday 5 June 2022 (12:00 to 1600)	Sandie Bayllis
12026	Temporary Road Closure – Eynsham Annual Carnival and Shirt Race – 2 July 2022 (11:00 to 14:00)	Harold Jerred
12027	DSI – The Common Cottage, Grafton	
12028	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party Wychwood Paddocks, Charlbury Sunday 5 June 2022 (10:00 to 17:00)	Anthony Horn
12029	Rent Deposit Deed – Unit J Newman Court, Range Road, Witney	Rob Waller Ltd
12029A	Duplicate	
12030	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party Fox Lane, Westcote Barton Saturday 4 June (11:00) to Sunday 5 June 2022 (10:00)	
12031	Temporary Road Closure – Jubilee Street Party Swinbrook, Burford Road to Swinbrook Lane and between Swinbrook Village Hall to The Old Farm Sunday 5 June 2022 (12:00 to 20:00)	
12032	Grant Agreement – Land at Walterbush Road,	Green Axis Limited
12033	Chipping Norton (plus plan) Grant Agreement – Land at Walterbush Road, Chipping Norton (plus plan)	Green Axix Limited
12033A	Duplicate	
12034	Section 106 Agreement – Delly End Farm, Delly End, Hailey (plus plan)	Simon Richard Henson and Diana Susan Henson (2) Handelbanken Plc (3)
12034A	Duplicate	i iailueibailkeil i ic (3)
12034B	Triplicate	
12035	Lease – 33a High Street, Burford (plus plan)	Derek Roger McGrath and Ann Linda McGrath
12036	Licence to carry out work – 33a High Street, Burford	Derek Roger McGrath and Ann Linda McGrath

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
12036A	Duplicate	
12037	Rent Deposit Deed – 33a High Street, Burford	Derek Roger McGrath and Ann Linda McGrath
12037A	Duplicate	
12038	Temporary Road Closure – Cassington Bike Night	Martin Ritchie
21039	Monday 27 June 2022 (13:00 to 23:00) Form DSI – 86 Main Road, Long Hanborough	
21040	Deed of Variation – Land at Olivers Garage, 80-82 Main Road, Long Hanborough (plus plans)	Rectory Homes Ltd (2) AIB Group (3) Gillian Mary Breakspear (4) Kathleen Oliver (5) Jason Hopkins (6) Katy Pottinger (7)
21040A	Duplicate	Raty i Ottiliger (7)
21040B	Triplicate	
21040C	Quadruplicate	
21040D	Quintuplicate	
21040E	Sextuplicate	
21040F	Sextuplicate	
12041	Rent Deposit Deed – Unit C Swain Court, Avenue Two, Station Lane, Witney	Daniel Dixon (trading as Dixon Automotives)
12041A	Duplicate	
12042 12042A	Underlease – Unit C Swain Court, Avenue Two, Station Lane, Witney (plus plans) Duplicate	Daniel Dixon (trading as Dixon Automotives)
	·	
12043	Section 106 Agreement – Cogges Chase, Cogges Lane, Stanton Harcourt (plus plan)	Kerry Patricia Pidsley and Robert Edward Pidsley
12043A	Duplicate	•
12044	Footpath Diversion Order – Harcomb Farm, Chastleton (plus plans)	
12044A	Duplicate	
21044B	Triplicate	
21044C	Quadruplicate	

Chief Executive II July 2022